
Team First Surname Mobile Email

6-1's Liam Russell 0404 547 751 alldayconstruction@hotmail.com

6-2's Luke Thomson 0447 357 413 luke@markwaterplumbing.com

6-3's Nathan Mullen 0447 357 513 nathanmullen78@icloud.com

6-4's Luke Patching 0433 588 243 jessica.mccaffery@icloud.com

6-5's Mervyne Taotoko 0414 208 576 mervyntaitoko@live.com.au

6-6's Joedyn Jenkins 0452 456 944 joedynjenkins@outlook.com

7-1's Benjamin Bragg 0401 577 019 benbragg@hotmail.com

7-2's Darren McAlister 0439 303 813 daz81a@gmail.com

7-3's Melinda Brown 0401 723 687 melindaleebrown@outlook.com

7-4's Stephen Sims 0401 005 493 steve@coldchoice.com.au

7-5's Todd Barnes 0410 839 740 todd@tcplumbing.net.au

7-6's Cameron Neilsen 0424 9630219 cameron_neilsen@hotmail.com

8-1's Tim Smith 0435 717 550 tim.smith@asaleocare.com

8-2's Douglas Scott 0431 346 492 douglas_scott6@hotmail.com

8-3's Adam Kneller 0424 958 357 adsy1920@gmail.com

8-4's Trent Mason 0421 924 053 trentmason1997@hotmail.com

8-5's Brendan Byrnes 0420 984 558 beej_01@hotmail.com

8-6's Tony McInnes 0418 653 911 tonymcinnes06@gmail.com

9-1's Dean McKechnie 0421 431 700 demckechnie@icloud.com

9-2's Kevin Wood 0411 080 465 kevinrwood28@icloud.com

9-3's Mark Lewis 0425 360 492 lewi1mar@hotmail.com

9-4's Sam Thomas 0406 591 326 sam646023@gmail.com

10-1's Ashley Mullen 0413 138 052 ashleymullen1982@gmail.com

10-2's Matthew Bruest 0411 204 530 matthewb08@bigpond.com

10-3's Luke Thomson 0447 357 413 luke@markwaterplumbing.com

11-1's Shane Hall 0422 316 851 shane@hiqualityhomeimprovements.com.au

11-2's Craig Watts 0410 439 272 wattsie12@hotmail.com

11-3's Stephen Pathuis 0402 531 283 stevempath@gmail.com

12-1's Paul Bellingham 0428 461 476 pbellingham@mikcomm.com.au

12-2's Daniel O'Brien 0407 349 060 daniel.obrien@manheim.com.au

12-3's Tim Rolls 0410 341 897 timithyr@gmail.com

12-4's Tim Cummings 0412 047 829 timcummings@hotmail.com

13-1's Aaron Edgar 0405 697 913 pudsplumbing@gmail.com

13-2's Jim Tutton 0407 250 842 jtutton75@hotmail.com

13 Girls Thaliya Okladnikov 0414 371 696 tokladnikov@icloud.com

Tahlia Faint 0413 605 982 tahlialouise2002@gmail.com

14-1's Matthew Bruest 0411 204 530 matthewb08@bigpond.com

14-2's Tony McInnes 0418 653 911 tonymcinnes06@gmail.com

14-3's Anthony Lea 0432 522 627 anthony.lea1979@gmail.com

14-4's Peter Mitchell 0457 587 970 starbuckmitchell81@gmail.com

15-1's Domhnall Lorraine 0413 353 948 dohboy2503@hotmail.com

15-2's Darren Pilcher 0410 619 963 darrenandfamily78@gmail.com

15 Girls Gavin Jensen 0402 892 855 gjseventy3@yahoo.com.au

16-1's Wayne Wraight 0404 873 052 wayne.wraight@gmail.com

16-2's Michael Grogan 0414 360 739 michael.grogan58@yahoo.com.au

17-1's Aaron Edgar 0405 697 913 pudsplumbing@gmail.com

19-1's Matthew Dywer 0425 275 881 matthew.dwyer@ybr.com.au

Open Men Damien Lane 0400 550 266 lanefamily888111@gmail.com

Sydney Shield Darryl Hamilton 0435 715 346 dazhamo67@yahoo.com

Brad Vaughan 0412 522 421 brad.vaughan@premhvac.com.au 

Ron Massey Cup Jake Foster Contact Club jcfoster724@gmail.com

Try Time Barry Costa OAM 0415 224 491 two6heavy@bigpond.com
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